
Spațiu tehnic
Hol + scară
Depozitare
Lift
Grup sanitar

11.64 mp
11.07 mp
14.74 mp

2.24 mp
2.06 mp



Living 
Biblioteca
Birou
Grup sanitar
Zonă trecere
Salon recepții
Zonă bar
Bucătărie
Hol
Scară
Lift
Garaj
Terasă
Zonă acces

15.99 mp
20.60 mp
13.51 mp

2.20 mp
11.28 mp
28.98 mp

8.21 mp
15.51 mp
15.95 mp

8.25 mp
2.24 mp

17.57 mp
47.12 mp

6.18 mp



Dormitor 
Depozitare
Birou
Dressing
Baie
Sală Hobby
Depozitare
Spălătorie
Baie
Dormitor
Baie
Baie
Hol
Scară
Lift
Terasă 
Balcon

27.83 mp 
5.18 mp

16.56 mp
5.15 mp

5.9 mp
21.53 mp

8.66 mp
2.74 mp
3.91 mp

16.51 mp
5.76 mp
5.77 mp

13.41 mp
8.28 mp
2.24 mp

13.37 mp
2.00 mp



Dressing 
Saună 
Baie
Home Cinema
Baie
Hol
Dormitor master
Dormitor
Hol
Scară
Lift
Terasă 
Balcon

13.81 mp
2.43 mp
3.74 mp

33.35 mp
15.21 mp

5.63 mp
19.74 mp
16.77 mp
11.04 mp

7.59 mp
2.24 mp

15.86 mp
2.00 mp


